
"We Are One" Employee Giving Campaign
Team Captains

Department First Name Last Name Email
Administration Elisa Delia deliae@kennedykrieger.org
Behavorial Psychology Phyllis Ajayi AjayiP@kennedykrieger.org
Behavorial Psychology Lindsay Melvin MelvinL@kennedykrieger.org
CARD - Ashland Jasmin Preston PrestonJ@KennedyKrieger.org
CARD - Columbia Kaitlin Vitucci Vitucci@KennedyKrieger.org
CARD - Greenspring Karen Wells WellsK@kennedykrieger.org
CARD - Odenton Katie Walbrun Walbrun@KennedyKrieger.org
Center for Neurodevelopmental and Imaging Research Kaala Harrilal Harrilal@kennedykrieger.org
Center for Synaptic Disorders Lidia Hernandez hernandezlk@kennedykrieger.org
Child & Family Support Center Jennifer Keiber Keiber@kennedykrieger.org
Child Life & Therapeutic Recreation Dept. Ally Eicholtz eicholtz@kennedykrieger.org
External Relations Abby Johnson JohnsonAbb@Kennedykrieger.org
Facilities (Enviromental Servising, Purchasing, 
Transportation and Security) Donna Scott scottd@kennedykrieger.org
Fairmount Campus Sandi Jenkins Jenkinss@kennedykrieger.org
Fairmount Rehabilitation Programs Tarento Brown Brownta@kennedykrieger.org
Family and Community Interventions Jamie Sharkey Sharkey@kennedykrieger.org
Feeding Clinic Kerry Drunkith drinkuth@kennedykrieger.org
Feeding Clinic Lyndsay Fairchild fairchild@kennedykrieger.org
Finance Rebecca Knox KnoxR@kennedykrieger.org
Health Information Management Gloria Tobe Tobe@kennedykrieger.org
High School Vivian Price-Butler butlerv@kennedykrieger.org
HR Emily Hook hookem@kennedykrieger.org
HR Kimberly Perone perone@kennedykrieger.org
HR Paulina Troncoso troncoso@kennedykrieger.org
ICSCI Lara Collender collender@kennedykrieger.org
Infection Control Casey Cox coxca@kennedykrieger.org
Infection Control Jennifer Lawell lawell@kennedykrieger.org
Inpatient, Rehab 3rd floor Nursing Jaclyn Greeson Greeson@kennedykrieger.org
IP Social Work Sarah Carter CarterSar@kennedykrieger.org
IS Jessica Stack stack@kennedykrieger.org
LEAP Mike Delia deliam@kennedykrieger.org
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LEAP Jessica Johnson Johnso@kennedykrieger.org
LEAP Khira Moulton MoultonKS@kennedykrieger.org
MCDD Kristine Nellenbach nellenbach@kennedykrieger.org
Motion Analysis Lab Haley Tripp tripph@kennedykrieger.org
NeuroPsych Laura Stolpe Stolpe@kennedykrieger.org
Nursing Care Management Pam Kramer Kramerp@kennedykrieger.org
Nutrition Anne Franetovich franetovic@kennedykrieger.org
Occupational Therapy Rachel Cassidy CassidyR@kennedykrieger.org
Outpatient Nursing Takeshia Evans EvansT@kennedykrieger.org
PACT Lynell Jordan JordanL@KennedyKrieger.org
PACT Taylor Wells WellsTH@KennedyKrieger.org
Patient Access Nayesa Walker WalkerNa@kennedykrieger.org
Patient Accounting and Compliance Tye Ford fordt@kennedykrieger.org
Patient and Community Engagement Jaime Kurman Kurman@kennedykrieger.org
Patient FInancial Services Barbara Pevsner pevsnerb@kennedykrieger.org
Physical Therapy Christopher Joseph JosephC@kennedykrieger.org
PMHP, CARD, CCFTS Nursing Staff Zina Young Redd ReddZ@kennedykrieger.org
PMHP/ OP Social Work Christian Dorry dorry@kennedykrieger.org
PMHP/ OP Social Work Claire Peterson petersonc@kennedykrieger.org
Powder Mill Campus School Terry Scott scottt@kennedykrieger.org
School-based Programs Ines Azcarate Azcarate@kennedykrieger.org
School-based Programs Charles Curry Curryc@kennedykrieger.org
SLP and Assistive Technology Dana Wanyo Wanyo@kennedykrieger.org
Southern Maryland School Kathleen Temple TempleK@KennedyKrieger.org
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